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Region Sales Manager Based Email Address Phone

|         Great Lakes/Northeast US Shawn Rivera OH shawn.rivera@hmcragg.com (952) 224.5481

|         East US Doug Lust FL doug.lust@hmcragg.com (952) 224.5496

|         North Central US Scott Missling MN scott@hmcragg.com (952) 224.5463

|         South Central US Ben League OK ben.league@hmcragg.com (952) 224.5470

|         West US Cheryl Minott Waters CA cheryl@hmcragg.com (952) 224.5491

|  |     East and Great Lakes/Northeast US 
          Technical Sales Coordinator

Gene Abraham WI gene@hmcragg.com (952) 224.5487

|  |  |   East US       
          Service and Order Entry

Jessica Coffelt SD jessica@hmcragg.com
orderentry@hmcragg.com

(952) 358.6401

|  |      West and South Central US
           Technical Sales Coordinator  

Michele Seif CO michele@hmcragg.com (952) 224.5494

|  |     West and North US  
          Service and Order Entry

Cindi Johnson MN cindi@hmcragg.com
orderentry@hmcragg.com

(952) 224.5471

|         North Central US 
          Technical Sales Coordinator

Nic Torkelson MN nic.torkelson@hmcragg.com (952) 224.5466

|         South Central US  
          Service and Order Entry

Michelle Manship MN michelle.manship@hmcragg.com (952) 224.5472

Director, National Sales Dan Loftus MN dan.loftus@hmcragg.com (952) 224.5484

VP of Sales and Marketing Tim Foley MN tim.foley@hmcragg.com (952) 224.5495

ePDU Sales Engineer George Wasielewski MN george.w@hmcragg.com (952) 224.5493

ePDU Customer Service Lisa Greenhoff SD lisa@hmcragg.com (952) 358.6402

REV SrvMap01-18

7490 Bush Lake Road    •    Edina, MN 55439    •    Ph: 952.884.7775    •    Toll Free: 800.672.7244    •    Fax: 952.884.7739   
info@hmcragg.com    •    www.hmcragg.com

Reseller Log-in site:
https://insider.hmcragg.com

Sales/support locations


